
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199507180001
89141

07/18/1995
01:16:28

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199304050000
90481

199507180001
89161

07/18/1995
01:16:31

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199305060001
28661

199507180001
89151

07/18/1995
01:16:30

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199305180001
42331

199507180001
89181

07/18/1995
01:16:33

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199403140000
81141

199507180001
89221

07/18/1995
01:16:37

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199401070000
07181

199507180001
89211

07/18/1995
01:16:36

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199310060003
07901

199507180001
89231

07/18/1995
01:16:38

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199312100003
96721

199507180001
89201

07/18/1995
01:16:35

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199308260002
58071

199507180001
89251

07/18/1995
01:16:40

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199312170004
05381

199507180001
89241

07/18/1995
01:16:39

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199311100003
56451

199507180001
89261

07/18/1995
01:16:41

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199311220003
71981

199507180001
89281

07/18/1995
01:16:44

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199312280004
15271

199507180001
89321

07/18/1995
01:16:48

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199401120000
13731

199507180001
89331

07/18/1995
01:16:49

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199404290001
39801



199510100002
85791

10/10/1995
12:53:06

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOSSETT,
JAMES
CHRISTOPH

199503240000
75741

03/24/1995
09:13:39

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199403100000
78021

199507180001
89171

07/18/1995
01:16:32

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199306030001
59231

199507180001
89191

07/18/1995
01:16:34

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199308260002
58091

199507180001
89301

07/18/1995
01:16:46

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199403010000
65761

199507180001
89271

07/18/1995
01:16:42

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199403070000
74081

199507180001
89291

07/18/1995
01:16:45

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199403100000
78021

199507180001
89311

07/18/1995
01:16:47

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199312200004
08221

199507180001
89341

07/18/1995
01:16:50

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199403250000
99181

199508140002
22121

08/14/1995
01:51:05

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEI,
HUACHEN

199508210002
29181

08/21/1995
11:02:35

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199406150001
90971

199508280002
36091

08/28/1995
09:20:20

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199304280001
19001


