Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507180001 89141	07/18/1995 01:16:28	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199304050000 90481	·
199507180001 89161	07/18/1995 01:16:31	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199305060001 28661	
199507180001 89151	07/18/1995 01:16:30	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199305180001 42331	
199507180001 89181	07/18/1995 01:16:33	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199403140000 81141	
199507180001 89221	07/18/1995 01:16:37	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199401070000 07181	
199507180001 89211	07/18/1995 01:16:36	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199310060003 07901	
199507180001 89231	07/18/1995 01:16:38	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199312100003 96721	
199507180001 89201	07/18/1995 01:16:35	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199308260002 58071	
199507180001 89251	07/18/1995 01:16:40	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199312170004 05381	
199507180001 89241	07/18/1995 01:16:39	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199311100003 56451	
199507180001 89261	07/18/1995 01:16:41	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199311220003 71981	
199507180001 89281	07/18/1995 01:16:44	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199312280004 15271	
199507180001 89321	07/18/1995 01:16:48	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199401120000 13731	
199507180001 89331	07/18/1995 01:16:49	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199404290001 39801	

199510100002 85791	10/10/1995 12:53:06	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSETT, JAMES CHRISTOPH				
199503240000 75741	03/24/1995 09:13:39	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK			199403100000 78021	
199507180001 89171	07/18/1995 01:16:32	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199306030001 59231	
199507180001 89191	07/18/1995 01:16:34	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199308260002 58091	
199507180001 89301	07/18/1995 01:16:46	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199403010000 65761	
199507180001 89271	07/18/1995 01:16:42	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199403070000 74081	
199507180001 89291	07/18/1995 01:16:45	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199403100000 78021	
199507180001 89311	07/18/1995 01:16:47	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199312200004 08221	
199507180001 89341	07/18/1995 01:16:50	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199403250000 99181	
199508140002 22121	08/14/1995 01:51:05	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEI, HUACHEN				
199508210002 29181	08/21/1995 11:02:35	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199406150001 90971	
199508280002 36091	08/28/1995 09:20:20	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199304280001 19001	